

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and Final Bill					
ABSTRACT of COST					
Name of work - Construction of					
Road from Sonar Bazar					
Ram Ekbal Singh ke Ghar					
to Badri Singh tala					
Brahman Asthan					
(under AABARD)					
Agency - Sri Sanyoj Kumar					
Singh					
Assn - 82/SBD/2020-21					
(1) Setting out					
construction of reference					
and working bench					
Mark pillar - all at					
Qty vide p.no - (5) T.M.A.					
1.30 km @ 4032.0/km					5242.0
(2) Construction of reference					
pillar - all					
Qty vide p.no - (5) T.M.A.					
1.30 km @ 1943.38/km					2526.0
(3) Clearing and Grubbing					
road land - - - all in					
Qty vide p.no - (5) T.M.A.					
0.390 Hec @ 52970.34/Hec					20658.0
					28426.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				136.15	28426.0
(4) Excavation for Roadway in Soil -					
87 vide p. no. (10) T.M.B.					
				109.05 m ³	
87 vide p. no. (10) T.M.B.					
				126.21 m ³	
87 vide p. no. (10) T.M.B.					
				109.05 m ³	
87 vide p. no. (10) T.M.B.					
				17.16 m ³	
				= 126.21 m ³	
				130.83 m ³	16512.0
(5) Construction of embankment for Roadway					
Cutting Soil --- all in					
87 vide p. no. (10) T.M.B.					
				126.21 m ³	
				36.70 m ³	4632.0
(6) Construction of embankment lead up to 1000 m --- all in					
87 vide p. no. (16) T.M.B.					
				2574	
				2059.35 m ³	
				190.36 m ³	392018.0
(7) Construction of embankment lead up to 100 m					
87 vide p. no. (16) T.M.B.					
				514.842 m ³	
				152.33 m ³	78426.0
					520014.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bf Rg	520014.0
(8) construction of G.S.B. for Gr-I. material --- etc					
Qty vide p.no (6) T.M.B.					
				374.85 m ³	
Qty vide p.no. (10)				21.96 m ³	
T.M.B.					
Qty vide p.no (11)				85.53 m ³	
T.M.B.				= 482.34 m ³	
				Rg 2882.53 / m ³	1390360.0
(9) W.B.M. Gr-3 providing laying spreads and compacting stone material Gr-III --- all L					
Qty v. P. no - (6) T.M.B.					
				168.75 m ³	
Qty v. P. (12) T.M.B.				214.98 m ³	
				= 383.73 m ³	
				Rg 3535.78 / m ³	1356785.0 1356885.0
(10) providing and applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion SS-1 --- all cut					
Qty vide p no (13) T.M.B.					
2899.93 m ²				Rg 43.100 / m ²	124987.0
(11) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion RS-1 --- all					
Qty vide p.no - (13) T.M.B.					
2899.93 m ²				Rg 14.74 / m ²	42745.0
				Rg 3434891.0	

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.F.S	6703456.0
16/28) providing and fixing of boundary pillar -- all work.					
Qty vide p.no. (17) T.M.B.					
20.0 nos @ 519.60/each					10392.0
17/29) providing and fixing of typical M.M.G.S.Y					
informatory sign board -- all work					
Qty vide p.no. (6) T.M.B.					
2.0 nos @ 9149.08/each					18298.0
18/30) providing and fixing maintenance board.					
Qty vide p.no. (17) T.M.B.					
1.0 nos @ 9149.08/each					9149.0
19/31) providing and fixing M.M.G.S.Y. logo board.					
Qty vide p.no. (17) T.M.B.					
1.0 nos @ 9149.08/each					9149.0
20/32) providing and fixing of retro-reflectorised sign board.					
600mm Triangle board.					
Qty vide p.no. (17) T.M.B.					
8.0 nos @ 3525.72/each					28206.0
21/33) providing and fixing 600mm circular board					
Qty vide p.no. (17) T.M.B.					
2.0 nos @ 4694.27/each					9389.0
					B, 6790039.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bf B	6790039.0
<u>22</u> <u>34</u>) providing and fixing					
600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular board					
Qty vide p. no (17) T m ³ .					
2.0 nos per, 4647.45/each R					9295.0
<u>23</u> <u>35</u>) providing and laying of					
hot applied thermo					
plastic compound-					
250mm thickness = etc					
Qty vide p. no (18) T m ³ .					
270.0 m ² eq, 721.95/m ² - R					194926.0
<u>24</u> <u>36</u>) zebra crossing					
all etc.					
Qty vide p. no (18) T m ³					
7.80 m ² eq, 721.95/m ² - R					5631.0
<u>25</u> <u>38</u>) planting of trees					
by road side = etc					
Qty vide p. no. (18) T m ³					
35.0 nos per, 837.70/each					29319.0
				R	7029210.0
Add 140 Labour Cost					70292.0
Add 1240 G.S.T				+R	843505.0
Add 1070 G.S.T					
Seigniorage fee					
of R 886300.0				+R	88630.0
				=	8031637.0
Less 0.10 % below				R	8032.0
				=	8023605.0
Less previous payment					4232609.0
				=	3790.996.0

C & P.
Continuation

30/3/22
SE